Aschaffenburger Schilercup 2013

u1o0

Rangliste: Stand nach der 7. Runde

Rang Teilnehmer Titel

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Paeslack, Luis
Eurich, Jannik
Effenberger, Luke
Pfeufer, Silas
Memtimin, Esma
Reuter, Felix
Lesche, Malte
Neuburger, Jonas
Schmidt, Carlo
Porstendorfer, Yannik
Kesici, Noyan
Friedrichs, Darius

Paoli, Constanze

TWZ

907

893

802

741

765

976

792

Verein/Ort Land
Mainaschaff
SK Langen
Schaafheim
Mainaschaff
Turm Breuberg
Alzenau

SF Darmstadt
Schweinheim
Sk Langen
Klingenberg
Turm Breuberg
Pflaumheim

Alzenau

Punkte Buchh

6.0

6.0

5.5

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

335

315

33.0

29.0

28.5

28.0

26.5

24.5

31.0

29.5

29.0

25.5

25.0

SoBerg
28.00
25.50
24.50
19.25
17.00
19.00
14.50
16.50
15.00
13.00
13.00
11.25

11.00



14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Kaya, Furkan
Deiters, Patrick
Kunkel, Simon
Volker, Leo
Bauer, Daniel
Monjau, Cornelius
Scheifele, Paul
Oberle, Darius
Loschinger, Nils
Jager, Florian
Kail, Oliver

Fey, Lukas

Kaya, Ahmed
Kennedy, Louis
Hammond, Justin
Visone, Giuliano
Meier, Lara

Saschek, Linus

Amorbach

GS Pflaumheim
Kolpingschule
Schweinheim
Gemiinden
Kolpingschule
Schweinheim
Hdésbach
Kolpingschule
Pflaumheim
Klingenberg
Schweinheim
Amorbach
Mombris
Gemiinden
Vereinslos
Kolpingschule

Kolpingschule

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.5

35

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.0

24.0

24.0

23.0

29.0

25.0

17.0

26.5

26.0

25.5

24.0

22.5

22.0

21.5

21.0

20.5

21.0

18.0

26.0

12.50

11.00

9.00

11.50

11.00

7.00

9.50

8.00

9.50

7.75

7.00

8.50

8.00

5.00

5.75

5.50

2.50

5.50



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Neuhaus, Jonah
Knoblach, Tom
Onal, Idil

Stork, Tilman

Cobzariu, Eduardina

SF Darmstadt
Gemiinden

GS Schweinheim
Mombris

Kolpingschule

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

18.5

17.5

15.5

21.0

18.5

2.50

2.00

1.00

2.00

0.00



